APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT FOR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	Sai	DEPARTMENT OF S ndra B. Mortham Sectoria of State IN OF CORPORATIO		SECRETA DIVISION OF	ILEU Ry of St. Corpor <i>i</i>	ate Tions		
DOCUMENT # A11216 1. Name of Limited Pertnership MERRYMART PARTINERS, L	TD.			98 JUN -	4 PM 3	32		
				DO NOT WR	ITE IN THIS SP	ACF		
2. Mailing Address 7540 Sunshine Skyway Lane	40 Sunshine Skyway Lane 3. Principa Office Address		4	4. Date Formed or Registered To Do Business in Florida 09/22/1981				
Suite TP 39010	Suite, Apt #, etc		5	5. FEI Number Applied For				
St. Petersburg, Fl	City & State			58-1450315			Nol Applicabl	
² 33711 Pinellis	Ζψ	Country	6	CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DE		75 Additiona or a Certifica	I Fee require ite of Status	
8a. Capita: Contributions as Shown			7.	State or Country of Formation				
Bb. Amount of Capital Contributions Pr FLORIDA to date	\$437.50, fo 2.) Supplemen 3.) Penalty Fe	or <u>each year due</u> this offic ntal Fee(s): \$88.75 for <u>ea</u> e(s): \$500 penalty fee for ared in 8b is greater than	e. <u>ch year due</u> this of gach year report f	amount entered in 8b, with a min fice, beginning with 1992 calends orm is delinquent. 6a, a supplemental affidavit mus	ır year.			
9. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	Istered Agent Name			10. If changed, new registered agent/office			
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM	D		ress (P.O. Box Nu	Box Number Is Not Acceptable)				
1200 S. PINE ISLAND RO								
		Suite Apt.	#, etc.					
PLANTATION, FLORIDA 3: 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of suctions 620, 1054 and for the purpose of changing its registered office or to	3324 620 192, Florida Statutes The BT gistered agent, or bolh, in the S	Dity Dove-named limited partr late of Florioal Such cha	ership organized	or registered under the laws of t a by its general partner(s). The	FL ne State of Flori aby accept the	Zip Code da submits th appointment	us statement of registered	
PLANTATION, FLORIDA 3: 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of suctions, 620-1051 and for the purpose of changing its registered office our re- agent. Cam familiar with, and accept the obligations	3324 620 192, Florida Statutes, the et- rgistered agent, or bolh, in the S of section 620 192, Florida Statu S A CORPORATI BE REGISTERE	City city tate of Florioa Such cha tes ON, LIMITED D AND ACTIV	ership organized nge was author zo PARTNE /E WITH	DATE RSHIP OR OTHE THIS OFFICE.	R BUSI	da submits If appointment NESS E	of rogistered	
PLANTATION, FLORIDA 3: 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of suctions 620 1051 and for the purpose of changing its registered after our to agent it am familiar with, and accept the obligations SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appontment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT I MUST	3324 6/20 192, Florida Statutos, the Br gistered agent, or both, in the S of section 620 192, Florida Statu	City nove-named limited partr tate of Fiondal Such cha tes ON, LIMITED D AND ACTIV General Partner	ership organized nge was author zo PARTNE /E WITH	o by its general parlner(s). The	ne State of Flori aby accept the	da subraits (f appointment i	of rogistered	
PLANTATION, FLORIDA 3: 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of suctions 620 1051 and for the purpose of changing its registered after our to agent. Lam familiar with, and accept the obligations SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appontment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT I MUST	3324 620 192, Florida Statutes The Arr gestered agent, or both, in the S of section 620 192, Florida Statu S A CORPORATI BE REGISTERE Address of Each 1	City cove-named limited partri- tate of Floricial Such cha- tes ON, LIMITED D AND ACTIV General Partner fice Box Numbers)	PARTNE	DATE RSHIP OR OTHE THIS OFFICE.	R BUSI	da submits th appointment i NESS E Registri	of rogistered	
PLANTATION, FLORIDA 3. 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of suctions 620 1054 and for the purpose of changing its registered affice or reagent. Lam familiar with, and accept the obligations SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appendiment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT I MUST 11. Namos of General Partner(s)	3324 620 192, Florida Statutes The Arr gestered agent, or both, in the S of section 620 192, Florida Statu S A CORPORATI BE REGISTERE Address of Each I (Do NOT Use Post Of 7540 Sunshi	City City Dowe-named limited parti- tate of Flonoa Such cha tes ON, LIMITED D AND ACTIV General Partner (rice Box Numbers) ne Skyway	PARTNE /E WITH Control of the second se	DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE	R BUSI	da submits th appointment i NESS E Registri	of rogistered	
PLANTATION, FLORIDA 3: IOa. Pursuant to the provisions of suctions. 620:1064 and for the purpose of changing its registered affice are agent 1 am familiar with, and acceptute obligations SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Acceptute Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT I MUST 11. Names of General Partner(s) DUCKETT, RICHARD B.	3324 620 192, Florida Statutes The en- rgisticed agent, or both, in the S of section 620 192, Florida Statu S A CORPORATI BE REGISTERE Address of Each 1 (Do NOT Use Post OF 7540 Sunshi Lane , T-39	City City Dowe-named limited parti- tate of Flonoa Such cha tes ON, LIMITED D AND ACTIV General Partner (rice Box Numbers) ne Skyway	PARTNE /E WITH Control of the second se	DATE C	R BUSI	da submits th appointment i NESS E Registri	et registered	
PLANTATION, FLORIDA 3: 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of suctors. 620:1064 and for the purpose of changing its registered affice are agent 1 am familiar with, and accept the obligations SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT I MUST 11. Names of General Partner(s) DUCKETT, RICHARD B.	3324 620 192, Florida Statutes The en- rgisticed agent, or both, in the S of section 620 192, Florida Statu S A CORPORATI BE REGISTERE Address of Each 1 (Do NOT Use Post OF 7540 Sunshi Lane , T-39	City City Dowe-named limited parti- tate of Flonoa Such cha tes ON, LIMITED D AND ACTIV General Partner (rice Box Numbers) ne Skyway	PARTNE /E WITH Control of the second se	DATE CATE	R BUSI	da submits th appointment i NESS E Registri	of rogistered	
PLANTATION, FLORIDA 3: 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of suctions. 620:1054 and for the purpose of changing its registered after a reagont. Lam familiar with, and accept the obligations SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepturg Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT I MUST 11. Names of General Partner(s) DUCKETT, RICHARD B.	3324 620 192, Florida Statutes the en- gestered agent, or bolh, in the S of section 620 192, Florida Statu S A CORPORATI BE REGISTERE Address of Each ((Do NOT Uso Post Of 7540 Sunshi Lane, T-39 820 SECOND	City Dowernamed limited partri- tate of Florioa: Such cha tes ON, LIMITED D AND ACTIV General Partner (fice Box Numbers) ne Skyway AVE.STE 9	PARTNE /E WITH C ST. PE NEW YO	DATE DATE RSHIP OR OTHE THIS OFFICE. ty. State and Zip Code TERSBURG, FL RK, NY 400023 *****5	R BUSI	A submits the appointment of the	et rogistered ENTITY ation Number 04 6 25	
PLANTATION, FLORIDA 3: 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of suctions 620 1054 and for the purpose of changing its registered office or to agent 1 am familiar with, and accept the obligations SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT I MUST 11. Names of General Partner(s) DUCKETT, RICHARD B. MAHON, CORNEL IUS Note: General partners MAY NOT 2. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with the Corporations from any leability of non-compliance with Stithermula report is true and accurate and that my sign empowered to execute this report as required by chapter	3324 620 192, florida Statutes the en- rgisticed agent, or both, in the S of section 620 192, Florica Statu S A CORPORATI BE REGISTERE Address of Each (Do NOT Use Post OF 7540 Sunshi Lane, T-39 820 SECOND be changed on this s filing is voluntarily furnished an tarue shall have the same legal	City Dowe-named limited parti- late of Florioa: Such cha tes ON, LIMITED D AND ACTIN General Partner (fice Box Numbers) ne Skyway AVE.STE 9 S form; an amount d does not qualify for the that the information supp effects as ill made under	PARTNE /E WITH Cl ST. PE NEW YO	DATE DATE RSHIP OR OTHE THIS OFFICE. ty. State and Zip Code TERSBURG, FL RK, NY 400002 *****5 Must be filed to cha ampt from public access 1 furth	R BUSI R BUSI 11a.	A submits II appointment NESS E Reg stri Document 046-010000000000000000000000000000000000	et registered	

1

MERRYMART PARTNERS LTD.

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

8. **m**

Υ.

٠

N

June 2, 1998

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Attn: Partnership Section Tallahasee, Florida

Re: Reinstatement of Limited Partnersip Merrymart Partners, Ltd. Docment No. All216

We have spoken with a lady from your office today and did explain: that we did not receive the original documents your office.mailed. She said to write and explain this and the \$500.00 penalty fee will be abated.

If you have any questions, please call us at 305-651-4782.

Enclosed you will find our application for Reinstatement and a check in the amount of \$526.25. Check amount was given to us by our office.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely, MERRYMART PARTNERS, LTD.